
CITIZENS FILING FCC 21-005693 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - CRW NON-CONDO
STATEWIDE PROPOSED CHANGES BY POLICY TYPE 

NUMBER CURRENT PROPOSED PROPOSED
POLICY OF AVERAGE AVERAGE PERCENT
TYPE POLICIES PREMIUM PREMIUM CHANGE

CRW NON-CONDO 830                       7,869.04$            8,662.91$            10.1%

SUMMARY 21-005693 Rate Level Effects By Territory and County



CITIZENS FILING FCC 21-005693 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL WIND ONLY - NON-CONDO
PROPOSED CHANGES BY TERRITORY

Region Territory Total Amount of 
Insurance (in 000s) ($) Number of Policies Earned Premium @ 

Current Rate Level ($)
Current Average Annual 

Premium ($)
Proposed Average 

Annual Premium ($)
Current Percent Change 

(%)
Alachua 103 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Baker 126 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Bay 59 $604.00 1 $7,006.70 $7,006.70 $7,719.19 10.2
Bradford 119 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Brevard 60 $5,808.00 4 $22,739.27 $5,684.82 $6,260.29 10.1
Broward 35 $135,244.80 189 $943,951.49 $4,994.45 $5,495.61 10.0
Broward 36 $165,089.14 72 $777,690.42 $10,801.26 $11,850.58 9.7
Broward 37 $57,984.16 86 $437,907.79 $5,091.95 $5,612.53 10.2
Calhoun 131 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Charlotte 61 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Citrus 121 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Clay 122 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Collier 62 $178.00 1 $1,957.08 $1,957.08 $2,088.79 6.7
Columbia 111 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 30 $107,697.00 98 $895,112.44 $9,133.80 $10,061.64 10.2
Dade 31 $60,564.00 16 $334,754.54 $20,922.16 $23,150.02 10.6
Dade 32 $29,047.00 32 $231,448.49 $7,232.77 $7,967.36 10.2
Dade 34 $92,143.00 58 $567,732.16 $9,788.49 $10,843.77 10.8
DeSoto 114 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dixie 127 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Duval 41 $1,499.00 1 $12,294.07 $12,294.07 $13,544.03 10.2
Escambia 43 $133.00 1 $294.71 $294.71 $293.85 -0.3
Escambia 63 $236.00 1 $764.28 $764.28 $817.45 7.0
Flagler 64 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Flagler 78 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Franklin 65 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gadsden 136 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gilchrist 128 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Glades 132 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gulf 66 $450.00 3 $1,739.30 $579.77 $620.92 7.1
Hamilton 129 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hardee 112 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hendry 123 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hernando 56 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Highlands 110 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hillsborough 100 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Holmes 125 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Indian River 76 $2,171.00 6 $12,235.99 $2,039.33 $2,198.63 7.8
Jackson 108 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Jefferson 120 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lafayette 133 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lake 104 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lee 67 $3,041.00 12 $35,170.42 $2,930.87 $3,196.49 9.1
Lee 79 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Leon 105 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Levy 57 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Liberty 135 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Madison 115 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Manatee 68 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Marion 106 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Martin 117 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Monroe 85 $9,188.00 11 $88,106.35 $8,009.67 $8,807.55 10.0
Monroe 86 $49,736.98 20 $416,602.64 $20,830.13 $22,942.25 10.1
Nassau 69 $399.00 1 $5,533.66 $5,533.66 $6,096.29 10.2
Okaloosa 70 $1,947.00 4 $24,494.95 $6,123.74 $6,535.91 6.7
Okeechobee 130 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Orange 102 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Osceola 109 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach 38 $80,638.00 117 $594,958.05 $5,085.11 $5,600.91 10.1
Palm Beach 87 $242,940.50 49 $901,669.16 $18,401.41 $20,258.41 10.1
Pasco 88 $114.00 1 $599.66 $599.66 $673.38 12.3
Pinellas 42 $3,033.00 7 $31,360.42 $4,480.06 $4,928.31 10.0
Polk 101 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Putnam 137 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Santa Rosa 72 $449.00 2 $3,100.22 $1,550.11 $1,654.45 6.7
Santa Rosa 80 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Sarasota 73 $2,678.00 2 $13,645.68 $6,822.84 $7,278.09 6.7
Sarasota 81 $418.00 1 $3,681.11 $3,681.11 $4,055.42 10.2
Seminole 107 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
St. Johns 71 $2,815.90 3 $24,458.08 $8,152.69 $8,679.67 6.5
St. Lucie 77 $14,590.20 10 $76,530.33 $7,653.03 $8,491.82 11.0
Sumter 118 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Suwannee 113 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Taylor 116 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Union 134 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Volusia 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Volusia 74 $7,517.00 2 $19,583.49 $9,791.75 $10,768.29 10.0
Wakulla 58 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Walton 75 $8,758.00 19 $44,182.56 $2,325.40 $2,465.98 6.0
Washington 124 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Total: $1,087,112.00 830 $6,531,305.51 $7,869.04 $8,662.91 10.1



CITIZENS FILING FCC 21-005693 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL WIND ONLY - NON-CONDO
PROPOSED CHANGES BY COUNTY

Region Total Amount of 
Insurance (in 000s) ($) Number of Policies Earned Premium @ 

Current Rate Level ($)
Current Average Annual 

Premium ($)
Proposed Average 

Annual Premium ($)
Current Percent Change 

(%)
Alachua $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Baker $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Bay $604.00 1 $7,006.70 10.2
Bradford $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Brevard $5,808.00 4 $22,739.27 10.1
Broward $358,318.00 347 $2,159,549.70 10.0
Calhoun $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Charlotte $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Citrus $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Clay $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Collier $178.00 1 $1,957.08 6.7
Columbia $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Dade $289,451.00 204 $2,029,047.63 10.4
DeSoto $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Dixie $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Duval $1,499.00 1 $12,294.07 10.2
Escambia $369.00 2 $1,058.99 4.9
Flagler $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Franklin $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Gadsden $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Gilchrist $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Glades $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Gulf $450.00 3 $1,739.30 7.1
Hamilton $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hardee $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hendry $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hernando $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Highlands $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hillsborough $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Holmes $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Indian River $2,171.00 6 $12,235.99 7.8
Jackson $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Jefferson $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Lafayette $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Lake $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Lee $3,041.00 12 $35,170.42 9.1
Leon $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Levy $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Liberty $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Madison $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Manatee $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Marion $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Martin $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Monroe $58,925.00 31 $504,708.99 10.1
Nassau $399.00 1 $5,533.66 10.2
Okaloosa $1,947.00 4 $24,494.95 6.7
Okeechobee $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Orange $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Osceola $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach $323,579.00 166 $1,496,627.21 10.1
Pasco $114.00 1 $599.66 12.3
Pinellas $3,033.00 7 $31,360.42 10.0
Polk $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Putnam $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Santa Rosa $449.00 2 $3,100.22 6.7
Sarasota $3,096.00 3 $17,326.79 7.4
Seminole $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
St. Johns $2,816.00 3 $24,458.08 6.5
St. Lucie $14,590.00 10 $76,530.33 11.0
Sumter $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Suwannee $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Taylor $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Union $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Volusia $7,517.00 2 $19,583.49 10.0
Wakulla $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Walton $8,758.00 19 $44,182.56 6.0
Washington $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Total: $1,087,112.00 830 $6,531,305.51 $7,869.04 $8,662.91 10.1
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